Rural Water District #8

22094 S. 4160 Rd. Claremore, OK 74019 Rogers County, Oklahoma Phone 918-341-4628 Fax 918-342-5928

TRANSFER

	ner(s) of one benefit unit bearing # on the reverse y, Oklahoma, hereby assign(s), and Transfer(s) said
	Seller(s) Signature
	Seller(s) Signature
ACCEPTANC	E OF ASSIGNMENT
benefit unit and agree(s) to assume and be bound benefit unit by the By-Laws and the Rules and Reg	ereby accept(s) the assignment of the above described by all of the obligations imposed upon the holder of such gulations of Rural Water District # 8, Rogers County, as the same now exists or may hereafter be amended.
	Buyer(s) Signature
	Buyer(s) Signature
Pursuant to approval of the Board of Directors of I Rural Water District hereby consents to and appropagrees to furnish water service to the assignee(s) u furnished to the assignors.	NMENT OF BENEFIT UNIT Rural Water District # 8, Rogers County, Oklahoma, said wes the transfer of the above mentioned Benefit Unit and pon the same terms and conditions that service was
Executed and delivered this day of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	RURAL WATER DISTRICT # 8 ROGERS COUNTY, OKLAHOMA
	By:Chairman
(SEAL)	
ATTEST	
Secretary	